Memorial Marco Pantani

2022

procyclingstats.com

17/09/2022 | 137 km | 145 starting

1 IGD
2 IGD
3. IGD
4. IGD
5 IGD
6. IGD
7. IGD
11. AST
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64. IPT

65. IPT

66. IPT

67. IPT

71. LTS

72. LTS

73. LTS

74. LTS

75. LTS

81. MOV
82. MoV
83. MOV
84. MOV
85. MOV
86. MOV
91. UAD
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93. UAD
94. UAD
95. UAD
96. UAD
97. UAD
101. BCF
102. BCF
103. BCF
104. BCF
105. BCF
106. BCF
107. BCF
111. DRA

== BERNAL Egan

Il DE PLUS Laurens

== MARTINEZ Daniel Felipe
= CASTROVIEJO Jonathan
== RIVERA Brandon Smith
Ll PUCCIO Salvatore

il VIVIANI Elia

Il NIBALI Vincenzo

= ROMO Javier

il BASSO Leonardo

il MOSCON Gianni

il VELASCO Simone

Ll TONEATTI Davide

== GRORSCHARTNER Felix
== BUCHMANN Emanuel
== KAMNA Lennard

== PALZER Anton

mm VLASOV Aleksandr

i § UI)TDEBROEKS Cian
E= | IPOWITZ Florian

E= GESCHKE Simon

I ROCHAS Rémy

LN LAFAY Victor

il PERICHON Pierre-Luc
il TOUMIRE Hugo

Il BIDARD Francois

il CIMOLAI Davide

== CHAVES Esteban

=ia CEPEDA Jefferson Alexander
¢ NAKANE Hideto

&% CARR Simon

i PICCOLO Andrea

£ QUINN Sean

i= EIKING Odd Christian
i POZZOVIVO Domenico
LN PETILLI Simone

I GOOSSENS Kobe

Il HUYS Laurens

= PEAK Barnabas

il PASQUALON Andrea
Ll NIZZOLO Giacomo
Ll BIERMANS Jenthe

=i DOWSETT Alex

== ZABEL Rick

Z= KESSLER Cole

& HOLLYMAN Mason
Ll PUPPIO Antonio

a= KRON Andreas

i VERSCHAEVE Viktor
=2 HOLMES Matthew

ol SWEENY Harry

= BARBERO Carlos

= ARCAS Jorge

= PEDRERO Antonio

== RUBIO Einer

Z= JORGENSON Matteo
= ARANBURU Alex

= IZAGIRRE Gorka

i B ULISSI Diego

Ll TROIA Oliviero

i i COVI Alessandro

I= MIRZA Yousif

E= GROR Felix

E3 HIRSCHI Marc

== ANDERSEN Kasper
i GABBURO Davide

il ZOCCARATO Samuele
il COVILI Luca

il FIORELLI Filippo

il BATTAGLIN Enrico
il MODOLO Sacha
MULUBRHAN Henok
TESFATSION Natnael
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DRA == UMBA Santiago
DRA il MARENGO Umberto
DRA == RESTREPO Jhonatan
DRA U BAIS Mattia

DRA == PONOMAR Andrii
DRA N RAVANELLI Simone
EOK W N GAVAZZI Francesco
EOK W N ALBANESE Vincenzo
EOK = MARTIN Alex

EOK &= MARTIN David

EOK Wi FEDELI Alessandro
EOK Wl PIETROBON Andrea
EOK NN BEVILACQUA Simone
TEN == DE LA PARTE Victor
TEN KN VUILLERMOZ Alexis
TEN NN CABOT Jérémy

TEN KN FERRON Valentin
TEN = RODRIGUEZ Cristian
TEN KN JOUSSEAUME Alan
TEN E N BURGAUDEAU Mathieu
BTC Wl PIRAS Andrea

BTC Wil PESENTI Thomas
BTC Wil FREDDI Matteo

BTC Wil BIANCALANI Andrea
BTC Wil GARDI Mattia

BTC Wl ROSSI Nicola

BTC il VANNI Michael

GAL NN BAUCE Davide

GAL Uil CALZONI Walter
GAL Ul DI FELICE Francesco
GAL Ul CIRLINCIONE Domenico
GAL N FERRONI Lorenzo
GAL il PERANI Riccardo
GAL Ul PONGILUPPI Matteo
GEF Wl PALOMBA Marco
GEF Wl POZZA Ettore

GEF Ul VIGNATO Davide
GEF Ul ZECCHIN Michael

GEF Wl FAVRETTO Carlo Francesco

GEF il D'AIUTO Filippo

GTS il BROGI Adriano

GTS il DI CAMILLO Lorenzo
GTS Wl DALLA VALLE Nicolas
GTS K MALNASI Jozsef-Attila
GTS UN BUTA Catalin

MGK & SENS Connor

MGK #Z& STEDMAN Maximilian
MGK %2 GRANGER Ben

MGK = HOEKS Daan

MGK &2 KINGSTON Matthew
MGK N MARTINELLI Edoardo
MGK =& DOUBLE Paul

COR == BALABANOV Preslav
COR U MURGANO Marco
COR Ui AMELLA Matteo

COR il MASOTTO Giulio
COR K2 STOCKLI Jan

COR K3 ZOBRIST Manuel
COR U N BALDACCINI Davide
T4Q W GUASCO Mattia

T4Q ULl BONALDO Kevin

T4Q = STEDMAN Travis
T4Q N IACCHI Alessandro
T4Q W N MENEGOTTO Jacopo
T4Q GHEBREHIWET Ephrem
T4Q ZERAY Nahom

IWM Wl PASE Christian Danilo
IWM U GARAVAGLIA Giacomo
IWM il COLOMBO Raul

IWM Wl ZANDRI Francesco
IWM Ul GINESTRA Lorenzo
IWM il ZAMBELLI Samuele
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